Beating Heart and
Surgical Stabilization
Product Portfolio
Titan™ Flex
Stabilizer
Attachment
Hercules™ 3 Universal Stabilizer Arm
Assistant™ Attachment

Terumo® is a registered trademark of Terumo Corporation. Assistant™, Apollo™, Atlas™, Flex™, Hercules™, Herc Flex™, StableSoft™ and Titan™ are trademarks of
Terumo Cardiovascular Systems Corporation.
Ordering Information
Stabilizer Arms (Reusable)
Catalog #      Description Units/Case
T401160 Hercules™ 360 Universal Stabilizer Arm, ball connection 1
T401161 Hercules™ 3 Universal Stabilizer Arm, shaft connection 1
T401162 Herc Flex™ 360 Stabilizer Arm, ball connection 1
T401163 Herc Flex™ Stabilizer Arm, shaft connection 1
Attachments for OPCAB (Disposable)
Catalog #      Description Units/Case
T401231 Titan™ Stabilizer Attachment, suction, shaft connection 5
T401231U Titan™ 360 Stabilizer Attachment,  suction, ball connection 5
T401231LS Titan™ Stabilizer Attachment, suction, long shaft connection 5
T401232 Titan™ Flex Stabilizer Attachment, suction, shaft connection 5
T401232U Titan™ Flex 360 Stabilizer Attachment, suction, ball connection 5
T401244 StableSoft™ II Stabilizer Attachment, mechanical, shaft connection 5
T401245 StableSoft™ II Stabilizer Attachment, mechanical, long shaft connection 5
T401261 Atlas™ Positioner Attachment, suction, shaft connection 5
T401261U Atlas™ 360 Positioner Attachment, suction, ball connection 5
Attachments for Surgical Stabilization (Disposable)
Catalog #      Description Units/Case
T401209S
Assistant™ Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 3L (3 fingers, long)
6.1 cm W x 9.1 cm L (finger length), 3.3 cm L (shaft length)
5
T401210S
Assistant™ Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 3S (3 fingers, short)
6.0 cm W x 5,4 cm L (finger length), 3.3 cm L (shaft length)
5
T401211S
Assistant™ Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 2L (2 fingers, long)
3.1 cm W x 9.1 cm L (finger length), 3.3 cm L (shaft length)
5
T401212S
Assistant™ Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 2S (2 fingers, short)
3.6 cm W x 5,4 cm L (finger length), 3.3 cm L (shaft length)
5
T401213S
Assistant™ Flex Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 3L (3 fingers, long)
6.1 cm W x 9.1 cm L (finger length), 3.4 cm L (shaft length)
5
T401214S
Assistant™ Flex Attachment with StableSoft™ Technology, 3S (3 fingers, short)
6.0 cm W x 5,4 cm L (finger length), 3.4 cm L (shaft length)
5
Retractor System
Catalog #      Description Units/Case
T400401 Apollo™ Retractor System, includes: 1
Apollo™ Retractor Blades (W: 100mm x L: 30 mm) Set of 2
Apollo™ Retractor Blades (W: 100mm x L: 40 mm) Set of 2
Apollo™ Retractor Blades (W: 30mm x L: 30 mm) Set of 4
Apollo™ Retractor Blades (W: 30mm x L: 40 mm) Set of 4
Apollo™ Retractor Locking Plates Set of 2
T401270 Suture Holder Inserts 5
Accessories
Catalog #      Description Units/Case
BOT-71 Mister Blower 10
The Mister Blower is manufactured by BL lifesciences and distributed by Terumo Europe N.V. in EMEA.